
QUOTE
Number JHCQ3097-01

Date Apr 23, 2015

Sold To Ship To

CHAMPION CHEVROLET CITY OF SPARKS 
Kyle Outland RON KORMAN
800 Kietke Ln
Reno, NV 89502
Washoe

215 S. 21ST ST
Sparks
Sparks, NV 89431
Washoe

Phone 775-786-3111 Phone 775-353-2271
Fax 775-334-6541 Fax 775-353-2390

2015 CHEVY TAHOE- PATROL PACKAGE 

Salesperson Quote Valid Ship Via Terms

JOEL H. CHRISTIE 30 DAYS INSTALLED NV STATE CONTRACT

Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 1  1  $2,050.00  $2,050.00LEGACY LIGHTBAR -54"

 2  1  $65.00  $65.00TAHOE STRAP KIT

 3  1  $85.00  $85.00VERTEX LED HIDEAWAY- RED

 4  1  $85.00  $85.00VERTEX LED HIDEAWAY- BLUE

 5  1  $53.00  $53.00HEADLIGHT FLASHER

 6  1  $40.00  $40.00LED DOMELIGHT W/ RED NIGHT LIGHT- WHITE LENS

 7  1  $440.00  $440.00DOMINATOR 8 SUPER-LED

 8  1  $18.00  $18.00ANGLE MOUNT BRACKET

 9  1  $667.00  $667.00CHEVY TAHOE PUSH BUMPER WITH 4 LED
WHELEN ION LED'S

 10  1  $38.00  $38.00TAILLIGHT FLASH

 11  1  $600.00  $600.00CENCOM SIREN/LIGHT CONTROLLER

 12  1  $200.00  $200.00WHELEN 100 WATT SIREN SPEAKER

 13  1  $25.00  $25.00CHEVY TAHOE SPEAKER BRACKET

 14  1  $620.00  $620.00PRISONER PARTITION

 15  1  $165.00  $165.00WINDOW BARRIERS

 16  1  $125.00  $125.00DOOR PANELS

 17  1  $690.00  $690.00DUAL T-RAIL MOUNT
1-SM 
1-1080E BLAC-RAC

 18  1  $220.00  $220.0012" ENCLOSED, ANGLES SERIES CONSOLE

Mounts on factory floor plate

 19  1  $105.00  $105.00CONSOLE MOUNT ASSEMBLY

 20  1  $33.00  $33.00DUAL EXTERNAL CUP HOLDER
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Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 21  1  $95.00  $95.00MOLDED ARMREST

 22  2  $14.00  $28.00MIC CLIP BRACKET

 23  1  $33.00  $33.001.5 "-3 LIGHTER PLUG OUTLETS

 24  1  $0.00  $0.004" FACEPLATE- WHELEN CCSRNTA3

 25  1  $0.00  $0.003" FACEPLATE- M/A-COM /HARRIS/ ORION

CH-721

 26  1  $26.00  $26.002" FACEPLATE- WATCHGUARD 4RE DVR 

 27  1  $0.00  $0.001.5" FACEPLATE- BLANK

 28  1  $68.00  $68.00ZEBRA RW420 PRINTER MOUNT

 29  1  $190.00  $190.00DRIVER'S SIDE SPOTLIGHT 

 30  1  $140.00  $140.00LED REPLACEMENT BULB

 31  1  $48.40  $48.40DRIVER'S SIDE UNITY INSTALL KIT

 32  1  $75.00  $75.00DRIVER'S SIDE: AFTERMARKET FINISH KIT
REMOVE GARNISH TRIM TO CHECK SIDE AIR BAG LOCATION IN "A"
PILLAR. DRILL SHAFT HOLE WITH CAUTION TO PREVENT AIR BAG
DAMAGE. 

 33  1  $190.00  $190.00PASSENGER SIDE FLOOD SPOTLIGHT

WIRE TO WORK OFF HANDLE SWITCH OR SIREN CONTROLLER

 34  1  $140.00  $140.00LED REPLACEMENT BULB

 35  1  $48.40  $48.40PASSENGER SIDE UNITY INSTALL KIT

 36  1  $165.00  $165.00PASSENGER SIDE: AFTERMARKET FINISH KIT
INSTALLATION CANNOT BE MADE WITHOUT A TRIM KIT BEING
PURCHASED FROM KERR INDUSTRIES LTD. 

 37  1  $500.00  $500.00SUV CARGO CADDY

 38  1  $840.00  $840.00CHEVY TAHOE POWER HARNESS

 39  1  $41.00  $41.00PARK-KILL MODULE

 40  1  $120.00  $120.00CHEVY TAHOE SECURE IDLE

 41  1  $830.00  $830.00TAHOE PRISONER SEAT WITH BARRIER

 42  1  $75.00  $75.00EQUIPMENT TIMER

 43  1  $250.00  $250.00EQUIPMENT FREIGHT CHARGES

 44  1  $130.00  $130.00INSTALLATION OF PYTHON RADAR UNIT WITH FRONT AND REAR
ANTENNAS

CUSTOMER PROVIDED EQUIPMENT

 45  1  $260.00  $260.00INSTALLATION OF COMPLETE WATCH GUARD UNIT

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED EQUIPMENT
NO PRODUCT SPECS PROVIDED

 46  1  $130.00  $130.00INSTALLATION OF MDC WITH STAND

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED EQUIPMENT
NO PRODUCT SPECS PROVIDED

 47  1  $130.00  $130.00INSTALLATION OF MODEM, ANTENNA AND RELATED HARDWARE- WIRED
TO TIMER

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED EQUIPMENT
NO PRODUCT SPECS PROVIDED
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 48  1  $200.00  $200.00SUV/TRUCK INSTALLATION HARDWARE

 49  1  $2,500.00  $2,500.00POLICE PACKAGE INSTALLATION

SubTotal  $13,576.80-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIERRA ELECTRONICS EMPLOYS CERTIFIED ELECTRONICS TECHNICIANS AND
INSTALLERS.

DIRECT QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS QUOTE TO
JOEL H. CHRISTIE
OFFICE 800-874-7515 
MOBILE 775-846-0838
EMAIL joelc@sierraelectronics.com

Tax  $0.00

Shipping  $0.00

Total  $13,576.80
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